

---

## PACHETCONSUMABILE DE BIROU FIN-CONT2

I.D.: 63190870

---

Data publicarii	15.11.21	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 663,66 RON - 663,66 RON

---

Descriere: 1 159 DOSAR PVC NOKI BUC 50.0000 0.84 42.00 7.98 2 4193 CAPSATOR KANGARO 24/6 TRENDY 45 BUC 3.0000 16.80 50.40 9.58 3 1614 LIPICI SOLID 20 GR OPTI BUC 5.0000 5.04 25.20 4.79 4 1018 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 BUC 10.0000 16.80 168.00 31.92 5 4691 FOARFECA DONAU SOFT GRIP 20CM BUC 3.0000 16.80 50.40 9.58 6 4822 MINA CREION FABER CASTELL 0.7 BUC 10.0000 4.20 42.00 7.98 7 1929 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4/SET SET 10.0000 12.60 126.00 23.94 8 2975 PERFORATOR KANGARO AION 30 BUC 2.0000 37.50 75.00 14.25 9 4745 AGRAFE OFFICE 50 MM CUT 5.0000 2.50 12.50 2.38 10 153 ALONJE SIMPLE 25/SET SET 2.0000 5.88 11.76 2.23 11 1080 ASCUTITOARE MAPED IGLOO BUC 5.0000 5.00 25.00 4.75 12 2878 DECAPSATOR DONAU BUC 3.0000 4.20 12.60 2.39 13 823 GUMA FACTIS S20 BUC 10.0000 1.68 16.80 3.19 14 1354 TUS STAMPILA DONAU BUC 2.0000 3.00 6.00 1.14 663.66

---